FY2025 TOURIST DEVELOPMENT TAX REMITTED BY ACCOMMODATIONS TYPE

OCC. MNTH

H/M

%

PV+-

Condo

%

PV+-

Apts

%

PV+-

October
November
December

2025 January
February
March

April

May

June

July

August
September

OCC. MNTH

$831,589.44
$1,118,948.60
$1,423,365.12
$1,070,233.46

63.0%
65.2%
62.1%
57.5%

-13.9%
12.3%
6.0%
10.1%

$150,640.19
$157,385.40
$196,800.91

$258,708.48

11.4%
9.2%
8.6%

13.9%

-13.8%
12.4%
-9.3%
-8.4%

$258,887.70
$338,867.19
$507,725.79
$404,603.49

Camp

%

PV+-

B&B

%

PV+-

TOTAL

October
November
December

2025 January
February
March

April

May

June

July

August
September
Total

$33,042.41
$38,680.67
$67,927.97
$65,609.95

2.5%
2.3%
3.0%
3.5%

-28.0%
-33.9%
32.1%
-19.6%

$45,960.89
$62,219.86
$95,874.68
$63,331.38

3.5%
3.6%
4.2%
3.4%

-18.2%
-6.6%
-7.7%

-10.5%

$1,320,120.63
$1,716,101.72
$2,291,694.47
$1,862,486.76

$7,190,403.58

19.6%
19.7%
22.2%
21.7%

-11.0%
4.4%
21.7%
12.2%




	TYPE

