FY2025 TOURIST DEVELOPMENT TAX REMITTED BY ACCOMMODATIONS TYPE

OCC. MNTH	H/M	%	PV+-	Condo	%	PV+-	Apts	%	PV+-
October	\$831,589.44	63.0%	-13.9%	\$150,640.19	11.4%	-13.8%	\$258,887.70	19.6%	-11.0%
November	\$1,118,948.60	65.2%	12.3%	\$157,385.40	9.2%	12.4%	\$338,867.19	19.7%	4.4%
December	\$1,423,365.12	62.1%	6.0%	\$196,800.91	8.6%	-9.3%	\$507,725.79	22.2%	21.7%
2025 January	\$1,070,233.46	57.5%	10.1%	\$258,708.48	13.9%	-8.4%	\$404,603.49	21.7%	12.2%
February									
March									
April									
May									
June									
July									
August									
September									

OCC. MNTH	Camp	%	PV+-	B&B	%	PV+-	TOTAL
October	\$33,042.41	2.5%	-28.0%	\$45,960.89	3.5%	-18.2%	\$1,320,120.63
November	\$38,680.67	2.3%	-33.9%	\$62,219.86	3.6%	-6.6%	\$1,716,101.72
December	\$67,927.97	3.0%	32.1%	\$95,874.68	4.2%	-7.7%	\$2,291,694.47
2025 January	\$65,609.95	3.5%	-19.6%	\$63,331.38	3.4%	-10.5%	\$1,862,486.76
February							
March							
April							
May							
June							
July							
August							
September							
Total							\$7,190,403.58